
OVER 30 YEARS  
OF SERVICE  
AND GOING  

STRONG! 
 

The New Century Collector 
offers antiques businesses  

undisputed value in  
print advertising! 

 

Distributed by antiques  
shops, vintage shops 
 and visitor centers 
throughout Utah. 

 
New Century Collector 

drives more business 
for less dollars, than any  

other targeted advertising 
available to the trade. 

TARGETED ADVERTISING FOR THE  

ANTIQUES & VINTAGE TRADE 

ESTABLISHED EXPERIENCE ● PROVEN RESULTS 

 
     BLACK & WHITE  

DISPLAY ADVERTISING  RATES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     

FULL COLOR  
DISPLAY ADVERTISING  RATES 

(limited space available) 
 
 
 

OUR RATE CARD 

COLLECTOR 

New Century 

Serving the antiques community for over 30 years 

CALL TODAY AND FIND OUT HOW EASY IT IS 
      TO GET YOUR AD SET UP! 

 

 (801) 566-3306 

nccpublications@gmail.com 

Check out our advertising rates:  You’ll find they 
give you a lot of ad and visibility for the money  

     
  ALL MONTHLY RETAIL DISPLAY ADS INCLUDE A                         

FREE MAP LISTING SIZE 1”x3”  WITH 4 LINES OF TYPE 
 

      NO LONG TERM CONTRACTS 

full    
2/3    
1/2    
1/3    
1/6    
1/12  

10 x 13           
6.61 x 13        
10 X 6.42       
 
3.22 x 6.42     
3.22 x 3.12   

$205.00 
$190.00 
$160.00 
$135.00 
$  90.00 
$  60.00 

inches 
inches  
inches 
various formats 
inches 
inches 

page 
page 
page 
page 
page 
page 

full    
2/3    
1/2    
1/3    
1/6    
1/12  

10 x 13         
6.61 x 13      
10 X 6.42     
 
3.22 x 6.42   
3.22 x 3.12  

$280.00 
$230.00 
$190.00 
$170.00 
$120.00 
$  85.00 

inches 
inches  
inches 
various formats 
inches 
inches 

page 
page 
page 
page 
page 
page 


