

Serving the antiques community for over 30 years

TARGETED ADVERTISING FOR THE ANTIQUES & VINTAGE TRADE ESTABLISHED EXPERIENCE • PROVEN RESULTS

OVER 30 YEARS OF SERVICE AND GOING STRONG!

The New Century Collector offers antiques businesses undisputed value in print advertising!

Distributed by antiques shops, vintage shops and visitor centers throughout Utah.

New Century Collector drives more business for less dollars, than any other targeted advertising available to the trade.

OUR RATE CARD

Check out our advertising rates: You'll find they give you a lot of ad and visibility for the money

BLACK & WHITE DISPLAY ADVERTISING RATES

full	page	10 x 13	inches	\$205.00
2/3	page	6.61 x 13	inches	\$190.00
1/2	page	10 X 6.42	inches	\$160.00
1/3	page		various formats	\$135.00
1/6	page	3.22 x 6.42	inches	\$ 90.00
1/12	page	3.22 x 3.12	inches	\$ 60.00

FULL COLOR DISPLAY ADVERTISING RATES

(limited space available)

full	page	10 x 13	inches	\$280.00
2/3		6.61 x 13	inches	\$230.00
1/2	page	10 X 6.42	inches	\$190.00
1/3	page		various formats	\$170.00
1/6		3.22 x 6.42	inches	\$120.00
1/12	page	3.22 x 3.12	inches	\$ 85.00

ALL MONTHLY RETAIL DISPLAY ADS INCLUDE A FREE MAP LISTING SIZE 1"x3" WITH 4 LINES OF TYPE

NO LONG TERM CONTRACTS

CALL TODAY AND FIND OUT HOW EASY IT IS TO GET YOUR AD SET UP! (801) 566-3306 nccpublications@gmail.com